
Klass Klassisk
Start 

Nr

Förare                             

Kartläsare
Klubb Bil Årsmodell Nat Starttid

Roger Andersson Katrineholms MK SAAB V4 1969
Emil Andersson Katrineholms MK

Jan Fransson Hässleholms MK VW 1303S 1973
Ann Wibeck Fransson Hässleholms MK

Jan Österberg Forshaga MC VW Golf 1982
Krister Berglund Kils MK Bil

Göran Ljung Kolsva MS Volvo 244 1979
Mats Carlbom Kolsva MS

Werner Stein MSC Trittau VW 1303 1973
Christa Stein MSC Trittau

Lars Engerfalk KAK Porsche 911 SC 1981
Arne Henriksson Falcon RRC

Lars Aleberg Mölndals MK Porsche 911 SC 1979
Anita Kinberg Mölndals MK

Aasmund Kleve Asker&Baerum Motorsport Volvo 142 1974
Ingar Carlsen KNA Indre/ytre Østfold

Kenneth Johansson Mölndals BSK Opel Ascona 1975
Kerstin Johansson Mölndals BSK

Staffan Jansson Västerås MS Saab V4 1974
Stefan Jansson Västerås MS

Thorbjörn Bye KNA Halden BMW 2002 Tii 1974
Oddvar Moland KNA Drammen

Klass Modern
Start 

Nr

Förare                             

Kartläsare
Klubb Bil Årsmodell Nat Starttid

Roy Andersson Saab 900 S 1991
Christer Svensson Mönsterås MK

2 SE

25 SE

MölndalsTrippen 2017
Startlista Regularity

1 SE 11:30

3 SE

4 SE

5 D

6 SE

7 SE

8 NO

9 SE

10 SE

11 NO


